29 Mart 2024 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.TUNG SIPERI (Kosmaz)
2.AKSU HAN
3.EGEBERK
4 FIRAT BABA
5.GOKCESTAR (Kogmaz)
6.0ZUDOGRU
7.PITIR
8.ROCKIRON
9.SAH DRAGON (Kosmaz)
10.BERKENIN KiZI
11.BORNOVALIM
12.AKTASKAYA (Kosmaz)
13.0ZUMCAN (Kosmaz)

14 ISTANBUL MUHAFIZI (Kosmaz)

15 KURT ENGIN (Kosma2)
16.YANKIALP

17.FRENKLI EFESI
18.AHIRDAG (Kosmaz)
19.GUNESKRAL (Kosmaz)
20.KONDUBEYi

21.RUZGAR GOLD (Kosmaz)
22 BANDIRMALI

58 kg, 60,50 kg,

Kayitlar
KV-8/DHOW
1.)384.000 2.)153.600 ¢
1.)88.320 ¢ 2)35.328 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
7yda  KURTEL- YETENEKU 60
S5yka  TURBO- GIGDEVABLA 59
9yka  KAFKAS SAH - MASWKA 59
7yka  TOSUR- AYA BENZER 59
7yka  KAZBERT (RU)- TATLICAN 59
7yaa  ATESTOPU- ANKIZ 59
7yka  GUNTAY - INCIDL 59
Syaa  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - NARGUZEL] 60
6yaa SAHSERYAR-LAFS 59
Syak  KAZBERT(RU)- IPEKELA 57
6ydk  BABAMEVLUT- CBVRESU 57
4yaa  KAPKASLIEFSANESI - NARGUZEL 58
7ykk  SALTUKHAN- SEKERKAYA 57
7yka  AYABAKAN- MELDEGULU 59
6yka BABA MEVLUT - BLUE VELVET 59
S5yda FARWXKI- EDASHL 59
Byka  JOKER- BERVINA 59
S5yak  GHLIBOLU- BERKAKEZ 57
6yka  TAMERINOGLU- CLVEGOZLU 59
7yka  ZIGANA- ALBEN 59
4yka  JOKER- GOKGR 58
Syaa AYABAKAN-OLGU 59

3.)76.800 ¢
3.)17.664 ¢
Sahip Antrenorii

MUZ TUGDAS AOCAL
AWN. KAYA HAK.ASLAN
A GOK. ERKOG AOCAL
MUS. DURMAZ MEH.KAYA
TUN. GOKGE SEY.GOKGE
ALP. DEMIREL |.CANPOLAT
SAL. DURMAZ MEH.KAYA
AHM KAYA E.KAYA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOZGUL
E. DOG. KURU SALTUNBAS
TAN. ARSLAN MTEZEL
AHM KAYA MERT KORKVAZ
MUS. DURMAZ VEH.KAYA
ZER. TASOREN R.YILDIZ
REC. GULDOGDU E.USLU
GUV. BASCIM H.DURMUS
BUL. AKBORU MZELYURT
LUT. SABANCI MTAVER
NAZ. SERFICELI F.CELTIK
DEM CIFTCI C.AYDOGAN
BIL. KESKIN S.YUDUM
SUL. KILICASLAN VEH.KAYA

izmir Hipdromu (38. Yans Giini)

1800 Gim
4))38.400 ¢
4)8832¢

HP  Son6Y.

%

95 141114
83  7450-98
83 265256
93 921525
95  619-255
100  71-6431
99 234113
89 513577
100 336112
82  6566-70
87

75  11577-8
73 -3569
68  5-43538
64  563-587
61  60612-0
60  74-4305
50 092432
41 46-7870
41 751952
37 0589-09

Son Kosu Tarihi
27.03.2024
15.03.2024
08.03.2024
24.03.2024
28.03.2024
24.02.2024
08.03.2024
25.03.2024
28.03.2024
27.02.2024
20.01.2024
22.03.2024
15.03.2024
17.03.2024
28.03.2024
07.03.2024
14.11.2023
17.03.2024
17.03.2024
17.03.2024
22.03.2024
12.03.2024



